Batch #

10

1|Total

41

107

59

51

12

25

50

26| 384

Moderator
Mary Linehan
Melvin Coburn
John Hawkins
Vince Robinson
Cabot Teachout
Steve Marx
Earl Varney
David Grant
Jeanne Castro
Matt Christie
Rosi Kerr

Raul Lopez

Selecboard 3 years
Matt Christie
Andrew Silovich

Lister
Tom Root
Steve Wilbanks

Auditor

Cemetery Commissioner

Trustee of Public Funds

Harris Library Trustee
Ben Guaraldi

Selectboard 1 yr
Matt Christie
Mary Linehan
Rett Emerson

Selectboard 1 yr for 2yr
Kelly Harman

Selectboard 2 yrs
Matt Christie
Brian Johnson
Siobhan Linehan
Phoebe Mix
Andrew Dunklee
Andy Silovich
John Freitag
Melvin Coburn

Collector of Delinquent Taxes

Agent to Deed Real Estate

School Moderator
John Stableford
Sarah Root
David Grant
Maria Lord

John Hawkins
Melvin Coburn
Mary Linehan
Maggie Hooker
Punka Brown
Earl Varney
Dannette Harris
Chrisie Jameson
Matt Christie

School Director 3 yrs

School Director 2 yrs

[y

[y
[

[ I e N N N Y

o R s

40

93

46

23

20

228

Bk |e[e]n

s

NI

NN

e e R R N N R N A

53

125

51

25

22




