

Batch #	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	Total
	41	107	59	51	12	25	6	50	7	26	384
Moderator											
Mary Linehan	1										1
Melvin Coburn	3	7	1								11
John Hawkins	1										1
Vince Robinson		2									2
Cabot Teachout		1									1
Steve Marx		1									1
Earl Varney		1									1
David Grant		1									1
Jeanne Castro			1								1
Matt Christie				1							1
Rosi Kerr						1					1
Raul Lopez							1				1
Selectboard 3 years											
Matt Christie			1				1				2
Andrew Silovich						1	1				2
Lister											
Tom Root		1									1
Steve Wilbanks		1									1
Auditor											
Cemetery Commissioner											
Trustee of Public Funds											
Harris Library Trustee											
Ben Guaraldi		1									1
Selectboard 1 yr											
Matt Christie		1									1
Mary Linehan		1									1
Rett Emerson			1								1
Selectboard 1 yr for 2yr											
Kelly Harman			1								1
Selectboard 2 yrs											
Matt Christie	40	93	46	23		20	5	1			228
Brian Johnson		1									1
Siobhan Linehan			1								1
Phoebe Mix			1								1
Andrew Dunklee			1								1
Andy Silovich			1								1
John Freitag			1								1
Melvin Coburn				1							1
Collector of Delinquent Taxes											
Agent to Deed Real Estate											
School Moderator											
John Stableford		1									1
Sarah Root		1									1
David Grant		2	1								3
Maria Lord		1									1
John Hawkins			1								1
Melvin Coburn			2								2
Mary Linehan			1								1
Maggie Hooker			1								1
Punka Brown			1								1
Earl Varney			1								1
Dannette Harris			1								1
Chrisie Jameson				1							1
Matt Christie					1						1
School Director 3 yrs											
School Director 2 yrs											
	53	125	51	25		22	8	1			285